Iinal cost ofrooelr to Mitsubishi Loncer nol SJP475K

Date of accid€rf : 22-02-201 8

Total cost of repair and labour charge incrirred for dismautling and replacement

for parts of the above mentioned lthicle etc as recommended in nett as lump

sum by suweyor.

Total lump sum: S$ 2,500.00

Dollars: Two thousand and five hundred only'

.'i ,. Ui /'i r'!
ci"iirrrr r;i:xc lloTnnq

A &* s^C

DAWN ENTERPBISES
21 Seletar West Farmway I

Singapore 798125

fel: 63832661 Fax: 64842836

Reg No.430058/00D

RENTAL AQBEEMENT

DFIVEB'S PARTICULARS

Nam6

I{e 35453

Nama Wee qA\NJ KerNk